EVENT 601 Girls Open 200m Butterfly

East Invicta Championships 2015
License Number 2SE 151598
Session - 6

at Kingsmead Leisure Centre, Canterbury

09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club
Zoe JANSSEN 10 Dover Life
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1.  Maria Evans 12 Thanet Swim
2. Nicole Palmer-Jones 12 Thanet Swim
3. Jordan Rogers-Mills 12 Dover Life
4.  Holly Bott 11 Ashford Town
5.  Ana Fullana-Perez 11 Thanet Swim
6. Rose Douglas-Sutton 11 Herne Bay
Katie Macrae 12 Thanet Swim
Stephanie Panteli 11 Thanet Swim
Ashleigh Menniss 12 Dover Life
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Olivia Miles 13 Thanet Swim
2.  Sian Leech 13 Dover Life
3. Lily LAMBERT 13 Ashford Town
4.  Lauren Benson 13 Co Cant'bury
5. Helen Smith 14 Dover Life
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Lauren Palmer-Jones 16 Thanet Swim
2. Yolanda Speare 22 Co Cant'bury
3.  Chloe Gamobrill 17 Herne Bay
4.  Margo Koets 15 Co Cant'bury
5. Eliza Cloake 15 Shepway SC
6. Neve Deal 15 Shepway SC
7.  Kiera Chase 15 Ashford Town

Time
DQ SA 5L

Time
2:41.42

2:50.97
2:54.27
3:16.96
3:17.94
3:28.72

DNC

DQ SA 5L
DQSA 7L

Time
2:39.92

2:45.73
2:47.13
2:48.08
2:58.14
Time
2:30.87
2:36.96
2:44.50
2:47.95
2:51.75
2:55.95

2:58.09

EVENT 602 Mens Open 400m Medley Team
Full Results

Place

1.

2.

Name

City of Canterbury SC
50m 30.56
30.56

Shepway S.C GREEN

50m 31.54
31.54

A.G

100m 1:03.49
32.93

100m 1:06.22
34.68

Club
Co Cant'bury
150m 1:36.46
32.97
Shepway SC
150m 1:38.58
32.36

Time
4:16.87
200m 2:13.47
37.01
4:21.96
200m 2:16.43
37.85

EVENT 603 Girls Open 100m Breaststroke
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Eva Oldfield

2. Katie Macrae

3. Amelia Lall

4.  Tilly Compton

5.  Ashleigh Menniss
6. Aimee Strange
7.  Hollie Bozeat

8.  Evie Herrington
9. Evie Wood

10. Jasmine Watson

Eleanor Priestley

AaD
11

12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
11

12

Club
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Ashford Town
Herne Bay
Dover Life
Ashford Town
Ashford Town
Dover Life
Shepway SC
Thanet Swim

Shepway SC

Time
1:26.37

1:27.26
1:34.29
1:35.19
1:35.24
1:35.68
1:38.06
1:38.68
1:38.72
1:39.11

1:44.58

250m 2:43.13
29.66

250m 2:46.46
30.03

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
418

352
332
230
227

193

FINA Pt
430

387
377
371

311

FINA Pt
513

455
395
371
347
323

311

FINA Pt

466
300m 3:19.16

36.03

439

300m 3:22.68
36.22

FINA Pt
376

364
289
281
280
276
257
252
252
249

212

50

50
36.40
36.40
21.40
21.40
37.23
37.23
41.80
41.80
42.50
42.50
41.72
41.72

50

350m 3:46.35
27.19

350m 3:50.82
28.14

50
41.29
41.29
41.74
41.74
45.28
45.28
45.31
45.31
45.96
45.96
45.39
45.39
45.22
45.22
46.09
46.09
46.64
46.64
45.98
45.98
47.99
47.99

100 1

100 1
1:17.44
41.04
1:21.61
1:00.21
1:20.10
42.87
1:33.25
51.45
1:34.08
51.58
1:34.67
52.95

100 1
1:16.70
40.76
1:19.25
41.53
54.81
54.81
1:20.22
43.82
50.17
25.04

100 1
1:10.34
37.57
1:11.65
38.65
1:17.56
41.55
1:19.53
42.51
1:20.15
43.99
1:22.03
44.16
1:23.29
44.97

400m 4:16.87
30.52

400m 4:21.96
31.14

50

50
1:59.77
42.33
2:07.32
45.71
2:06.89
46.79
2:26.35
53.10
2:27.54
53.46
2:32.51
57.84

50
1:58.23
41.53
2:02.31
43.06
1:18.94
24.13
2:05.31
45.09
1:13.58
23.41

50
1:49.45
39.11
1:563.65
42.00
2:01.45
43.89
2:04.53
45.00
2:05.96
45.81
2:09.49
47.46
2:10.36
47.07



12.  Bronwyn Hall 11 Co Cant'bury 1:44.73

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Poppy Carr 14 Thanet Swim 1:22.23
2. Lily Jewell 13 Thanet Swim 1:23.23
3. Phoebe Lawrie 14 Co Cant'bury 1:23.32
4.  Bethan Collins 14 Co Cant'bury 1:27.95
5.  Ellie Rush 13 Herne Bay 1:29.60
6. Sian Leech 13 Dover Life 1:29.94
7. Honor Llewellyn 13 Thanet Swim 1:30.37
8. Molly Stemp 14 Faversham 1:31.17
9. Mariana Jerez 14 Thanet Swim 1:32.17
10. Lauren Benson 13 Co Cant'bury 1:32.53
11. Laura Fullana-Perez 13 Thanet Swim 1:32.85
12. Libby Kerry 14 Dover Life 1:33.75
13. Helen Smith 14 Dover Life 1:34.27
14. Keleece Bull 13 Shepway SC 1:35.75
15. Hollie Shepherd-Ashby 13 Thanet Swim 1:38.15
16. Ella Ransley 13 Shepway SC 1:38.79
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Lucy Howes 18 Shepway SC 1:17.31
2.  Jessica Alvarez 25 Co Cant'bury 1:20.86
3. Georgia Miles 16 Herne Bay 1:22.47
4.  Samantha Allen 15 Thanet Swim 1:22.66
5.  Alexandra Scott 17 Ashford Town 1:25.58
6. Samantha Goodwin 15 Herne Bay 1:28.50
7.  Emily Howes 16 Shepway SC 1:31.91
8. Vanessa McDowell 17 Shepway SC 1:32.24
9.  Mollie Lynn-Stace 16 Ashford Town 1:34.72

EVENT 604 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Max Fordyce 10 Faversham 44.30
. Ashton Gifford-Groves 9 Thanet Swim 45.50
3 William Reeves 10 Thanet Swim 46.30
4 Oliver Pope 10 Thanet Swim 48.26
5.  Scott Strange 10 Ashford Town 49.52
6. Jake Alberga 10 Herne Bay 50.39
7 Bailey Bertam 9 Shepway SC 50.62
8 Stanley Dyer 10 Thanet Swim 50.91
9. Seth Llewellyn 10 Thanet Swim 51.00
10. Isaac Edwards 10 Shepway SC 51.96
11.  Samuel Thorpe 10 Shepway SC 52.12
12.  Rico Newman-Morgan 10 Shepway SC 52.23
13. Zakariya Dellys 10 Shepway SC 54.62
14. Owain Collins 9 Co Cant'bury 55.12
15. Drew Alberga 9 Herne Bay 55.45
16. Oscar Behrens 9 Ashford Town 56.94
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Luke Fowle 12 Thanet Swim 39.09
2 Oscar Miles 1 Thanet Swim 39.58
3 Conor Wright 11 Thanet Swim 39.66
4.  Ali Setterfield 11 Thanet Swim 40.27
5.  Oliver Edwards 11 Herne Bay 42.80
6. Tristan Calvo 12 Shepway SC 43.26
7 Oleg Prisyazhnyuk 11 KingsSchCant 44.01
8 Emmett Holdsworth 11 Herne Bay 44.23
9. Xavier Gonsalves 12 Shepway SC 45.24
10. Toby Cook 11 Thanet Swim 45.40
11.  Adam Frost 11 Dover Life 45.47
12. Joshua Crabtree 1 Thanet Swim 46.47

13. Ben Millington 11 Thanet Swim 47.81

211

FINA Pt
436

420
419
356
337
333
328
320
309
306
302
294
289
276
256

251

FINA Pt
524

458
432
429
386
349
312
309

285

FINA Pt
185
170
162
143
132
125
124
122
121
114
113
112

FINA Pt
269
259
258
246
205
198
188
186
173
172
171
160
147

50



Jerry Sykes 12 Thanet Swim
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Joseph Russell 13 Co Cant'bury
2.  Tobi Sijuade 13 Thanet Swim
3. Lee Shepherd 14 Dover Life
4.  Sanskar Thapa 14 Shepway SC
5. Joseph Hodge 13 Ashford Town
6. Thomas Blomfield 14 Dover Life
7.  Owen Head 13 Herne Bay
8. Tom Fisher 13 Dover Life
9.  Alfie Herrington 14 Dover Life
10. Finn Bates 13 Thanet Swim
11.  Harry Scott 14 Ashford Town
Thomas Edwards 13 Shepway SC
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1 Joshua Morgan 18 Thanet Swim
2 Jamie O'Connor 16 Thanet Swim
3 Ben Evans 18 Thanet Swim
4.  Jordan Honour 17 Thanet Swim
5. Ben Walker 20 Shepway SC
6. Thomas Slater 18 Co Cant'bury
7 Oscar Macartney 16 Thanet Swim
8 Jordan Butler 17 Herne Bay
9.  Angus Nisbet 18 Co Cant'bury
10. Levi Atwell 15 Shepway SC
11, Finn Wood 15 Shepway SC
12. Alastair Sanders 17 Shepway SC
13. Saul Owen 15 Shepway SC
14. Joe Condie 15 Shepway SC

EVENT 605 Girls Open 50

m Backstroke

09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club
1 Freya Kemp 10 Thanet Swim
2 Scarlett Langford 10 Herne Bay
3 Amelia Priestley 10 Shepway SC
4.  Mia Deal 10 Shepway SC
5.  Chloe Sands 10 Co Cant'bury
6 Scarlett Fraser 9 Herne Bay
7 Katherine Sharp 10 Dover Life
8 Zoe Janssen 10 Dover Life
9. Evie Slater 9 Herne Bay
10. Abigail Hogben 10 Dover Life
11. Claudia De Vivo 10 Shepway SC
12. Jasmine Pilcher 10 Thanet Swim
13. Ema Calvo 10 Shepway SC
14. Lottie Scriven 9 Thanet Swim
15. Paige Braithwaite 10 Dover Life
16. Lola Sutton 9 Thanet Swim
17.  Amy Tingley 10 Shepway SC
18. Megan Enright 10 Thanet Swim
19. Keira Twyman 10 Herne Bay
20. Libby Back 10 Co Cant'bury
21. Alana Wright 10 Thanet Swim
22. Candela Jerez 10 Thanet Swim
23. Ellie Lowe 9 Shepway SC
24. Cerys Collins 10 Co Cant'bury
25. Olivia Bax 10 Thanet Swim
26. Samantha Coombs 9 Shepway SC
27. Imogen Fox 10 Shepway SC
28. Emma Bozeat 10 Ashford Town
29. |sabella Holt 9 Faversham
30. Molly Lown 10 Dover Life
31. Isobel Barber 10 Shepway SC
32. Tamzin Mullins 10 Herne Bay
33. Devon Thrower 9 Thanet Swim
34. Sarah MILEHAM 10 Ashford Town
35. Keira Baker 9 Herne Bay
36. Abbie Bromboszcz 10 Herne Bay
37. Brooke Olson 9 Herne Bay
38. Ellie Baker 10 Shepway SC
39. lone Smith 10 Ashford Town
Olivia Ransley 9 Shepway SC
Amy Topping 9 Thanet Swim
Catrina Macarthur 10 Shepway SC
Olivia Young 10 Shepway SC
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Jessica Fabian 11 Ashford Town
2.  Jordan Rogers-Mills 12 Dover Life
3. Katie Macrae 12 Thanet Swim
4.  Aimee Strange 12 Ashford Town
5.  Annabel Fennell 12 Thanet Swim
6. Holly Bott 11 Ashford Town
7.  Eleanor Casey 12 Co Cant'bury
8. Nicole Palmer-Jones 12 Thanet Swim
9. Rose Douglas-Sutton 11 Herne Bay
10. Erin Seal 12 Dover Life
11.  Nicole Griffin 12 Co Cant'bury

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
531
514
483
474
438
416
403
400
398
367
326
325
320
293

FINA Pt
280
250
247
230
226
226
225
225
224
221
210

FINA Pt
381
377
349
337
321
320
305
303
302
300
280



12. Amy Coupe 12 Faversham
13.  Amelie Kemp 11 Thanet Swim
14. Hollie Bozeat 11 Ashford Town
15.  Ana Fullana-Perez 11 Thanet Swim
16. Jasmine Watson 11 Thanet Swim
17. Zoe Dunning 11 Ashford Town
18. Bronwyn Hall 1 Co Cant'bury
19. Erin McDowell-Austin 11 Shepway SC
20. Evie Wood 12 Shepway SC
21. Stephanie Panteli 11 Thanet Swim
22. Ashleigh Menniss 12 Dover Life
23. Katie McDonnell 11 Ashford Town
24. Elizabeth Fawson 11 Co Cant'bury
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Robyn Moon 14 Thanet Swim
2.  Phoebe Brockington 14 KingsSchCant
3. Clara Gill-Pratt 13 Co Cant'bury
4.  Louisa Long 14 KingsSchCant
5.  Sophie McDonnell 14 Shepway SC
6. Honor Llewellyn 13 Thanet Swim
7.  Olivia Miles 13 Thanet Swim
8. Lauren Benson 13 Co Cant'bury
9. Ellie Rush 13 Herne Bay
10. Sian Leech 13 Dover Life
11.  Anna Jameson 13 Thanet Swim
12.  Poppy Carr 14 Thanet Swim
13. Lily Jewell 13 Thanet Swim
14. Lacey Compton 13 Herne Bay
15. Mariana Jerez 14 Thanet Swim
16. Hollie Shepherd-Ashby 13 Thanet Swim
17. Bethan Collins 14 Co Cant'bury
18. Libby Kerry 14 Dover Life
19. Jade Jordon 13 Dover Life
20. Keleece Bull 13 Shepway SC
21. Ella Ransley 13 Shepway SC
Rosie Broujeni 14 Co Cant'bury
Evelyne Carter 13 Shepway SC
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Yolanda Speare 22 Co Cant'bury
2.  Elloise Clements 15 Thanet Swim
3.  Olivia Hawkins 15 Faversham
4.  Lauren Palmer-Jones 16 Thanet Swim
5.  Alexandra Scott 17 Ashford Town
6. Hannah WAIN 15 Shepway SC
7.  Lucy Howes 18 Shepway SC
8.  Sadie Milton 17 Dover Life
9. Zelie Quinn 16 Dover Life
10. Samantha Allen 15 Thanet Swim
11.  Margo Koets 15 Co Cant'bury
12. Kiera Chase 15 Ashford Town
13. Mollie Lynn-Stace 16 Ashford Town
14. Maia Daw 15 Shepway SC
15.  Sophie McMeekin 18 Thanet Swim
16. Vanessa McDowell 17 Shepway SC
17.  Lucy Davidson 15 Co Cant'bury
18. Neve Deal 15 Shepway SC
19. Samantha Goodwin 15 Herne Bay

EVENT 606 Boys Open 20

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.

William Reeves
Scott Strange
Seth Llewellyn
Stanley Dyer
Owain Collins

Oliver Pope

Om Backstroke
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1.

2.

3.

Maximus Parpworth
Charley Langford
Oscar Miles

Ali Setterfield
Conor Wright
Casey O'Connor
Ben Millington

Toby Cook

AaD Club

10 Thanet Swim
10 Ashford Town
10 Thanet Swim
10 Thanet Swim
9 Co Cant'bury
10 Thanet Swim
AaD Club

11 Thanet Swim
12 Herne Bay
11 Thanet Swim
11 Thanet Swim
11 Thanet Swim
12 Shepway SC
11 Thanet Swim
11 Thanet Swim

Time
2:57.81

3:08.56
3:13.53
3:14.39
3:36.07

DQT 6L

Time
2:36.87

2:39.95
2:41.44
2:43.25
2:49.00
2:49.55
2:56.25

2:57.83

273
272
260
251
248
244
236
233
232
224
218
213
211

FINA Pt
536

FINA Pt
578
506
487
474
456
455
452
440
429
399
386
376
357
356
354
349
324
315
302

FINA Pt
212

178
164
162

118

FINA Pt
309

291
283
274
247
245
218

212

50

50
36.77
36.77
36.57
36.57
38.20
38.20
39.50
39.50
40.04
40.04
40.48
40.48
42.95
42.95
42.01
42.01

100
1:29.03
45.24
1:33.26
48.07
1:36.95
49.60
1:36.39
50.13
1:46.01
56.92

100
1:17.24
40.47
1:18.02
41.45
1:19.30
41.10
1:21.18
41.68
1:23.65
43.61
1:24.38
43.90
1:28.47
45.52
1:28.29
46.28

150
2:14.16
45.13
2:20.90
47.64
2:25.52
48.57
2:27.06
50.67
2:43.45
57.44

150
1:57.82
40.58
1:59.62
41.60
2:00.64
41.34
2:03.13
41.95
2:07.43
43.78
2:02.39
38.01
2:13.56
45.09
2:13.87
45.58



9.  Samuel Jack 11 Co Cant'bury 3:01.16 200 42.91
42.91

10. Xavier Gonsalves 12 Shepway SC 3:01.40 200 43.79
43.79

11. Cieran Payne 12 Ashford Town 3:03.40 193 42.96
42.96

Tristan Calvo 12 Shepway SC DNC
Joshua Crabtree 11 Thanet Swim DQT 2L

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50

1. Thomas Wilton 14 Co Cant'bury 2:25.09 391 34.06
34.06

2.  Joseph Russell 13 Co Cant'bury 2:27.27 374 34.52
34.52

3. Tom Fisher 13 Dover Life 2:34.45 324 36.29
36.29

4.  Oscar Parrick 13 Co Cant'bury 2:36.61 311 36.39
36.39

5.  Alfie Herrington 14 Dover Life 2:38.25 301 36.81
36.81

6. Drew Noakes 14 Thanet Swim 2:47.84 252 39.98
39.98

7.  Connor ADAMS-GONSALVBS Shepway SC 2:49.79 244 40.33
40.33

8.  Nathan Packman 13 Herne Bay 2:58.57 209 43.23
43.23

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50

1. Jordan Honour 17 Thanet Swim 2:06.58 589 29.65
29.65

2.  Thomas Slater 18 Co Cant'bury 2:14.29 493 31.31
31.31

3.  Samuel Crabtree 16 Thanet Swim 2:16.50 469 32.18
32.18

4.  Edward Smith 17 Dover Life 2:16.65 468 32.07
32.07

5. George Casey 16 Co Cant'bury 2:19.33 441 32.16
32.16

6. Jordan Butler 17 Herne Bay 2:19.82 437 32.74
32.74

7.  Ben Walker 20 Shepway SC 2:21.89 418 33.17
33.17

8.  LeviAtwell 15 Shepway SC 2:21.94 417 33.47
33.47

9.  Saul Owen 15 Shepway SC 2:32.19 338 35.92
35.92

10. Joe Condie 15 Shepway SC 2:38.37 300 36.53
36.53

11.  Finn Wood 15 Shepway SC 2:40.05 291 36.49
36.49

EVENT 607 FINAL OF EVENT 603 Girls 09/10 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

EVENT 608 FINAL OF EVENT 603 Girls 11/12 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50

1. Eva Oldfield 11 Thanet Swim 1:25.12 393 -

2. Katie Macrae 12 Thanet Swim 1:27.17 366 -

3. Tilly Compton 12 Herne Bay 1:33.08 300 -

4.  Ashleigh Menniss 12 Dover Life 1:33.74 294 -

5. Amelia Lall 12 Ashford Town 1:35.26 280 -

6. Hollie Bozeat 11 Ashford Town 1:39.96 242 -

EVENT 609 FINAL OF EVENT 603 Girls 13/14 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50

1. Lily Jewell 13 Thanet Swim 1:21.60 446 38.88
38.88

2.  Poppy Carr 14 Thanet Swim 1:21.63 445 38.37
38.37

3.  Phoebe Lawrie 14 Co Cant'bury 1:23.10 422 39.53
39.53

4.  Bethan Collins 14 Co Cant'bury 1:28.89 345 42.25
42.25

5.  Ellie Rush 13 Herne Bay 1:28.97 344 42.23
42.23

6. Sian Leech 13 Dover Life 1:29.03 343 42.50
42.50

EVENT 610 FINAL OF EVENT 603 Girls 15 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke

1:29.82
46.91
1:29.61
45.82
1:30.10
47.14

100
1:10.72
36.66
1:12.25
37.73
1:15.50
39.21
1:16.54
40.15
1:17.91
41.10
1:23.68
43.70
1:23.55
43.22
1:29.16
45.93

100
1:01.71
32.06
1:05.13
33.82
1:07.21
35.03
1:06.60
34.53
1:07.57
35.41
1:08.73
35.99
1:09.20
36.03
1:09.56
36.09
1:14.88
38.96
1:16.68
40.15
1:17.97
41.48

2:16.72
46.90
2:16.45
46.84
2:17.87
47.77



Full

Results

Place Name

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

EVENT 611 FINAL OF EVENT 604 Boys 09/10 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

Full

Jessica Alvarez
Lucy Howes
Samantha Allen
Georgia Miles
Alexandra Scott

Samantha Goodwin

Results

Place Name

Qo HNd =

EVENT 612 FINAL OF EVENT 604 Boys 11/12 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

Full

Max Fordyce

Ashton Gifford-Groves
William Reeves
Oliver Pope

Scott Strange

Jake Alberga

Results

Place Name

I

EVENT 613 FINAL OF EVENT 604 Boys 13/14 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

Full

Luke Fowle
Conor Wright
Ali Setterfield
Oscar Miles
Oliver Edwards
Tristan Calvo

Results

Place Name

el A

EVENT 614 FINAL OF EVENT 604 Boys 15 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke

Full

Joseph Russell
Tobi Sijuade
Sanskar Thapa
Joseph Hodge
Thomas Blomfield
Lee Shepherd

Results

Place Name

I o

Joshua Morgan
Jamie O'Connor
Ben Evans
Jordan Honour
Ben Walker
Thomas Slater

AaD
25

18
15
16
17

15

Club
Co Cant'bury

Shepway SC
Thanet Swim
Herne Bay

Ashford Town

Herne Bay

Club
Faversham
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Ashford Town
Herne Bay

Club

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Herne Bay
Shepway SC

Club

Co Cant'bury
Thanet Swim
Shepway SC
Ashford Town
Dover Life
Dover Life

Club

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Shepway SC
Co Cant'bury

Time
1:16.46

1:16.70
1:22.05
1:23.13
1:27.70

1:29.04

Time
43.11
45.12
45.52
48.33
49.26
51.00

Time
37.84
38.51
38.66
38.69
42.94
43.41

Time
35.64
36.26
36.82
37.25
37.45
37.64

Time
31.41
31.75
32.06
32.22
32.99
33.75

FINA Pt
542

537
439
422
359

343

FINA Pt
200
175
170
142
134
121

FINA Pt
297
281
278
277
203
196

FINA Pt
355
337
322
311
306
301

FINA Pt
519
502
488
481
448
418

EVENT 615 FINAL OF EVENT 605 Girls 09/10 Yrs 50m Backstroke

Full

Results

Place Name

el A

Freya Kemp
Amelia Priestley
Scarlett Langford
Mia Deal
Scarlett Fraser
Chloe Sands

AaD
10
10
10
10
9

10

Club

Thanet Swim
Shepway SC
Herne Bay
Shepway SC
Herne Bay
Co Cant'bury

Time
38.91
40.04
40.94
41.99
42.17
43.42

FINA Pt
288
264
247
229
226
207

EVENT 616 FINAL OF EVENT 605 Girls 11/12 Yrs 50m Backstroke

Full

Place

I o

Results

Name
Jordan Rogers-Mills
Jessica Fabian
Katie Macrae
Aimee Strange
Annabel Fennell
Holly Bott

Club

Dover Life
Ashford Town
Thanet Swim
Ashford Town
Thanet Swim
Ashford Town

Time
34.07
35.94
36.27
36.35
37.08
37.85

FINA Pt

EVENT 617 FINAL OF EVENT 605 Girls 13/14 Yrs 50m Backstroke

Full
Place
1.

2
3
4.
5.
6
E

Results

Name
Robyn Moon
Clara Gill-Pratt
Phoebe Brockington
Louisa Long
Sophie McDonnell
Honor Llewellyn

Club

Thanet Swim
Co Cant'bury
KingsSchCant
KingsSchCant
Shepway SC
Thanet Swim

Time
31.40
33.82
34.07
34.20
35.04
35.09

FINA Pt
548
438
429
424
394
392

.VENT 618 FINAL OF EVENT 605 Girls 15 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke

50



Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Yolanda Speare 22 Co Cant'bury 31.07 565
2.  Elloise Clements 15 Thanet Swim 31.57 539
3.  Olivia Hawkins 15 Faversham 32.56 491
4.  Lauren Palmer-Jones 16 Thanet Swim 32.89 477
5.  Alexandra Scott 17 Ashford Town 32.97 473
6. Hannah WAIN 15 Shepway SC 33.55 449
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